




Scenes from Hot Dog Sunday 
On June 30, we gathered in the Rose Garden for our annual Hot Dog      

Sunday. What a delightful afternoon—shared by so many. 
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Our Hot Dog Sunday was a very well-attended event. 

Our team             
of dedicated         
volunteers            
prepared           
savory Hot             
Dogs with        
delicious            
toppings,             
as well as                  
exquisite               
homemade          
desserts.   

Our young parishioners thought 
the menu was just perfect! 

Our very own VBS students delivered a heart-warming surprise for all those 
present at Hot Dog Sunday: The students sang and danced to their theme 
song “I’m Trusting You God.”  



Parish Social Events 
 

Religious Education 
   Sunday, September 8  

     CCD Kick-off Party (following the 11:00AM Mass) 
     Confirmation Retreat: 12Noon – 5:00PM 

     Sunday, September 15: Opening Day for Religious Education

Bake Sale 
Saturday and Sunday, September 14 and 15 (following all Masses) 

Pancake Breakfast 
Sunday, September 22 (following the 9:00AM Mass only) 

Book Discussion: “Letter to a Suffering Church” By Robert Barron 

 Monday, October 21 & Wednesday, October 23  

Italian Night 
Saturday, November 2 (following the 4:00PM  Mass of Remembrance) 

Celebrating the Gift of Marriage & Family Life 
Sunday, November 17: 11:00AM Mass   

Witness Talks: 12Noon – 2:00PM 

Youth Ministry: Nursing Home Visitation 
   Sunday, December 1 (following the 11:00AM Mass) 

Christmas Fair 
Saturday, December 7: 9:00AM – 3:00PM 

Sunday, December 8: 10:00AM – 11:00AM

Evening of Advent Prayer 
   Monday, December 9: 7:00 PM Mass (followed by a Social) 

This is our calendar of upcoming Parish social and spiritual events.  We would 
like to thank you for your participation in past events. We sincerely hope you    
will continue your much-needed support for future Christian Service Programs. 


